
OA Bike # First Name Last Name Class Laps
1 60 Emmett Clark Mini Amateur 16
2 61 Wade Clark Mini Expert 16
3 54 Parker Hatfield Mini Expert 16
4 69 Weston Starr Mini Expert 15
5 52 Mason Heiner Mini Amateur 15
6 62 Brian Hoyt Mini Novice 15
7 68 Otto Clark Mini Novice 15
8 72 Ryker Manthey Mini Novice 14
9 56 Zac Brock Mini Novice 14

10 78 Clayten Yarborough Mini Novice 14
11 73 Rhett Manthey Mini Novice 14
12 59 Clive Stupek Mini Novice 13
13 50 James McKee Mini Novice 12
14 47 Dillon Gaines Mini Novice 12
15 63 Derek Naasz Mini Novice 12
16 58 Maddox Aguilera Mini Novice 11
17 70 Ryder Brooks Mini Novice 10
18 75 Blaine Zeddies Mini Novice 10
19 77 Blake Hilton Mini Novice 9
20 49 Hannah Oweis-Downey Mini Novice 9
21 74 Dustin Ramsey Mini Novice 9
22 64 Dasan Woodson Mini Novice 8
23 79 blake jensen Mini Novice 8
24 66 Luke Finch Mini Novice 8
25 53 Mason Vazquez Mini Amateur 8
26 67 Nora Robinson Mini Novice 7
27 57 Waylon Crosthwaite Mini Novice 6
28 71 Jameson Williams Mini Novice 6
29 65 Brantley Sampson Mini Novice 5
30 46 Dean Perkins Mini Novice 5

DNF 76 Duke Arbogast Mini Expert 12
DNF 80 Emma Bohan Mini Novice 1
DNF 51 Masen Taylor Mini Novice 0
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Class Bike # First Name Last Name Class Laps
1 61 Wade Clark Mini Expert 16 *
2 54 Parker Hatfield Mini Expert 16 *
3 69 Weston Starr Mini Expert 15 *

DNF 76 Duke Arbogast Mini Expert 12

Class Bike # First Name Last Name Class Laps
1 60 Emmett Clark Mini Amateur 16 *
2 52 Mason Heiner Mini Amateur 15 *
3 53 Mason Vazquez Mini Amateur 8 *

Class Bike # First Name Last Name Class Laps
1 62 Brian Hoyt Mini Novice 15 *
2 68 Otto Clark Mini Novice 15 *
3 72 Ryker Manthey Mini Novice 14 *
4 56 Zac Brock Mini Novice 14 *
5 78 Clayten Yarborough Mini Novice 14 *
6 73 Rhett Manthey Mini Novice 14 *
7 59 Clive Stupek Mini Novice 13 *
8 50 James McKee Mini Novice 12 *
9 47 Dillon Gaines Mini Novice 12 *

10 63 Derek Naasz Mini Novice 12
11 58 Maddox Aguilera Mini Novice 11
12 70 Ryder Brooks Mini Novice 10
13 75 Blaine Zeddies Mini Novice 10
14 77 Blake Hilton Mini Novice 9
15 49 Hannah Oweis-Downey Mini Novice 9
16 74 Dustin Ramsey Mini Novice 9
17 64 Dasan Woodson Mini Novice 8
18 79 blake jensen Mini Novice 8
19 66 Luke Finch Mini Novice 8
20 67 Nora Robinson Mini Novice 7
21 57 Waylon Crosthwaite Mini Novice 6
22 71 Jameson Williams Mini Novice 6
23 65 Brantley Sampson Mini Novice 5
24 46 Dean Perkins Mini Novice 5

DNF 80 Emma Bohan Mini Novice 1
DNF 51 Masen Taylor Mini Novice 0

* indicates trophy awarded. Stay tuned to social media for updates 
on trophy pickup plans

2024 Moto Mouth Mini GP - MINI RACE
CLASS RESULTS - MINI EXPERT

2024 Moto Mouth Mini GP - MINI RACE
CLASS RESULTS - MINI AMATEUR

2024 Moto Mouth Mini GP - MINI RACE
CLASS RESULTS - MINI NOVICE



OA Bike # First Name Last Name Class Laps
1 11 Mason Heiner PeeWee 7-9 16
2 3 Caleb Salaices PeeWee 7-9 16
3 34 Tanner Hatfield PeeWee 4-6 15
4 20 Stetson Starr PeeWee 7-9 14
5 13 Nakai Balfour PeeWee 7-9 13
6 37 Parker Coons PeeWee 7-9 12
7 15 Cameron Coons PeeWee 7-9 12
8 9 Maddex Albury PeeWee 7-9 11
9 5 Isaiah Jimenez PeeWee 7-9 11

10 18 Brody Jansser PeeWee 7-9 11
11 12 Wyatt Hooten PeeWee 7-9 11
12 14 Waylon Dempsey PeeWee 7-9 11
13 7 Lane Rodriguez PeeWee 7-9 10
14 4 Granite Garbiel PeeWee 7-9 10
15 2 Bria Lasiter PeeWee 7-9 9
16 24 Cooper Moore-Bace PeeWee 4-6 9
17 28 Hannah Heiner PeeWee 4-6 9
18 1 Baylor Reynolds PeeWee 7-9 9
19 6 Jacob Fye PeeWee 7-9 9
20 41 Jackson Mongillo PeeWee 4-6 9
21 36 Brock Barfuss PeeWee 4-6 8
22 25 Corbin Salaices PeeWee 4-6 8
23 45 Taylor Morrow PeeWee 4-6 7
24 42 Peyton Sperry PeeWee 4-6 7
25 16 Easton Seaton PeeWee 7-9 6
26 30 Lee Ackerman PeeWee 4-6 6
27 29 Kholton Downey PeeWee 4-6 6
28 31 Rowan Santos PeeWee 4-6 6
29 33 Ty Hansen PeeWee 4-6 6
30 32 Walker Dempsey PeeWee 4-6 5
31 26 Dax Perkins PeeWee 4-6 4
32 27 Grayson Smith PeeWee 4-6 3
33 40 Roisin Robinson PeeWee 4-6 1
34 35 Bison Thomason PeeWee 4-6 1

DNF 10 Maddox Aguilera PeeWee 7-9 10
DNF 8 Levi Loer PeeWee 7-9 4
DNF 39 Huck Wilson PeeWee 4-6 4
DNF 17 Bobby Bohannon PeeWee 7-9 1
DNF 38 Wyatt Oneill PeeWee 4-6 1

2024 Moto Mouth Mini GP - PEEWEE RACE
OVERALL RACE RESULTS



Class Bike # First Name Last Name Class Laps
1 11 Mason Heiner PeeWee 7-9 16 *
2 3 Caleb Salaices PeeWee 7-9 16 *
3 20 Stetson Starr PeeWee 7-9 14 *
4 13 Nakai Balfour PeeWee 7-9 13 *
5 37 Parker Coons PeeWee 7-9 12 *
6 15 Cameron Coons PeeWee 7-9 12 *
7 9 Maddex Albury PeeWee 7-9 11 *
8 5 Isaiah Jimenez PeeWee 7-9 11
9 18 Brody Jansser PeeWee 7-9 11

10 12 Wyatt Hooten PeeWee 7-9 11
11 14 Waylon Dempsey PeeWee 7-9 11
12 7 Lane Rodriguez PeeWee 7-9 10
13 4 Granite Garbiel PeeWee 7-9 10
14 2 Bria Lasiter PeeWee 7-9 9
15 1 Baylor Reynolds PeeWee 7-9 9
16 6 Jacob Fye PeeWee 7-9 9
17 16 Easton Seaton PeeWee 7-9 6

DNF 10 Maddox Aguilera PeeWee 7-9 10
DNF 8 Levi Loer PeeWee 7-9 4
DNF 17 Bobby Bohannon PeeWee 7-9 1

Class Bike # First Name Last Name Class Laps
1 34 Tanner Hatfield PeeWee 4-6 15 *
2 24 Cooper Moore-Bace PeeWee 4-6 9 *
3 28 Hannah Heiner PeeWee 4-6 9 *
4 41 Jackson Mongillo PeeWee 4-6 9 *
5 36 Brock Barfuss PeeWee 4-6 8 *
6 25 Corbin Salaices PeeWee 4-6 8 *
7 45 Taylor Morrow PeeWee 4-6 7 *
8 42 Peyton Sperry PeeWee 4-6 7
9 30 Lee Ackerman PeeWee 4-6 6

10 29 Kholton Downey PeeWee 4-6 6
11 31 Rowan Santos PeeWee 4-6 6
12 33 Ty Hansen PeeWee 4-6 6
13 32 Walker Dempsey PeeWee 4-6 5
14 26 Dax Perkins PeeWee 4-6 4
15 27 Grayson Smith PeeWee 4-6 3
16 40 Roisin Robinson PeeWee 4-6 1
17 35 Bison Thomason PeeWee 4-6 1

DNF 39 Huck Wilson PeeWee 4-6 4
DNF 38 Wyatt Oneill PeeWee 4-6 1
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